BioPak Product specifications

2-Ply Natural Corner Embossed Cocktail BioNapkin

L-B/CNCE-N

240mm

240mm

120mm

120mm

120mm

120mm

Not all paper cocktail napkins are created equal! Eco-friendly natural cocktail BioNapkins are made from
FSC™ Mix certified paper pulp and are certified carbon neutral. Compostable. Custom printing available.

Carton quantity: 2000

Carton Size LxWxH (cm): 32.0 x
25.0x 25.0

Raw material: Paper - FSC™ Mix
certified paper

Printing Type: None

Dimensions base LxW (mm):
240x240

Use: N/A
MOQ custom: 60000

Quality product certified: ISO
9001

Home compostable: Yes

www.biopak.com

Sleeves per carton: 8

Carton gross weight (kg): 3.900000

Lining/coating: None
Inks: None
Product weight (g): 1.87

Manufactured: China

Mould fees: Yes - see custom
packaging

Factory food safety certified: ISO
22000

Industrially compostable: Yes

Units per sleeve: 250

Carton barcode: 19344062019951

Window material: None
Dimensions top LxW (mm): 240x240
Thickness: 2-Ply

Customise: Print

Environmental production certified: [SO
14001

Corporate social accreditation: SMETA

Recyclable: Yes - In The Paper Recycling if
Not Contaminated With Food

Bi®Pak



https://www.biopak.com

